
July

Monday

9 75° /
60°

LUNCH:
Turkey and Avocado Panini

Green Apple Cheddar Panini
French Fries

Sweet Potato Fries
Chicken and Rice Soup

Deli Bar
Salad Bar

Strawberry Yogurt Parfait
Lemon Pound Cake

DINNER:
Orange Chicken Stir Fry

Crispy Tofu Stir Fry
Potsticker Dumplings

Miso Soup
Salad Bar

Pasta with Pesto Genovese
Oreo Parfait

Ice Cream

VERONICA L.
HAPPY BIRTHDAY!

EVENING ACTIVITIES 6:15 PM

EVENING EVENTS

Magic Tricks

Pool Games
Strategy Games
Improv
Painting
Gaming 101
Soccer
Gaga

Pool
Board Game Studio

BWCC
Art Studio

Siegal Center
Campbell Sports Center

Gaga Ball Pit
Wright Theater

Zumba
Block Print Making
Pop Culture Trivia
How To: Palm Reading

Filming: The Daily Report
Hip-Hop Dance

Campbell Sports Center
Art Studio

Teahaus
North Lawn
South Lawn

BWCC
BWCC

How To: Beat Boxing

CLUBS, LEAGUES, + ACTIVITIES

Intermediate
ATLAS

TODAY'S SCHEDULE
7:45

8:00

8:30

9:15

12:00

1:15

2:45

4:30

5:45

6:15

7:00

8:45

9:15

10:15

Morning Huddle

Breakfast

Day Student Arrival

Workshops

Lunch

Electives

Clubs, Leagues, + Activities

Flex Time/Day Student Pickup

Dinner

Evening Activities

Evening Events

Day Student Late Dismissal

Hall Check-in

Room Check-in

Visit the Ville during CLA!
 Check out Candy Rox, Womrath

Bookshop, Haagen Dazs, and more.

Main Event: Waterpark Night
Get ready to get SOAKED! Dash around the lawn with
water toys, duck flying water balloons, and even surprise
a staff member by drenching them with an ice cold bucket
of water. It's sure to be a splashing good time.

Location: North Lawn

Blackjack Tournament
Test your luck and your skill. In this fast-paced game, you never know
who will win. Beginners welcome; no prior game knowledge necessary. 

Location: Board Games Studio

Earring Making 
Learn how to craft the accessory of your dreams by twisting wires,
selecting beads, and stringing everything together. 

Location: Art Studio

Karaoke
Belt along to your favorite songs and cheer on your friends as they do
the same. 

Location: Reisinger Theater



SATURDAY DINNER:
Jamaican Jerk Chicken

Red Lentil Curry
Rice and Beans

Roasted Brussels Sprouts
Pasta with Marinara

Salad Bar
Cookie Brownie Bars

Ice Cream
SUNDAY DINNER:

Barbecue Pulled Pork
Baked Macaroni and Cheese
Vegan Macaroni and Cheese

Collard Greens
Cornbread

Chicken and Rice Soup
Salad Bar
Apple Pie

Ice Cream

Tracey G. + Grant L.
HAPPY BIRTHDAY!

EVENING ACTIVITIES 6:15 PM

SATURDAY TRIPS

SUNDAY TRIPS

WEEKEND SCHEDULE

July

Sat/Sun

13/14
High
80

Hudson Bike Tour
The Ride + Times Square
Liberty Science Center + Planetarium Show
SPYSCAPE + Escape Room
Photography Tour + Museum of Modern Art
Sailing, Paddleboarding, + Kayaking Tour
Day on the Hudson

Rockclimbing + Immersive Puzzles
Day at the Beach
Six Flags Great Adventure
Bronx Zoo + Treetop Adventure
Batting Cages + Mets Game

Pinball Arcade + Virtual Reality World New York
White Water Rafting

Chelsea Piers Sports Complex

EVENING EVENTS

Intermediate
ATLAS

8:15

8:30

9:45

5:15

6:30

6:45

8:45

9:30

10:15

Morning Huddle

Breakfast

TRIPS DISMISSAL

Flex Time + Dinner

Lawn Check-in

Evening Event

Winding Down Time

Hall Check-in

Room Check-in

Do you have everything you
need for your trip?

Make sure to dress appropriately!
Pack your lunch and, if necessary,

visit the Health Office.

SATURDAY SUNDAY

Movie Night
DUNE

Dear Evan Hansen
Eternals

Game Night
Family Feud

Chess Tournament

REMINDERS


