# Explo Intermediate

# **ATLAS**





# **CLUBS, LEAGUES, + ACTIVITIES**

Pool Games	Pool
Strategy Games	Board Game Studio
Improv	BWCC
Painting	Art Studio
Gaming 101	Siegal Center
Soccer	Campbell Sports Center
Gaga	Gaga Ball Pit
Magic Tricks	Wright Theater
Zumba	Campbell Sports Center
Block Print Making	Art Studio
Pop Culture Trivia	Teahaus
How To: Palm Reading	North Lawn
How To: Beat Boxing	South Lawn
Filming: The Daily Report	BWCC
Hip-Hop Dance	BWCC

## **EVENING EVENTS**

## Main Event: Waterpark Night



Get ready to get SOAKED! Dash around the lawn with water toys, duck flying water balloons, and even surprise a staff member by drenching them with an ice cold bucket of water. It's sure to be a splashing good time.

#### Blackjack Tournament

Location: Board Games Studio

Test your luck and your skill. In this fast-paced game, you never know who will win. Beginners welcome; no prior game knowledge necessary.

#### **Earring Making**

Location: Art Studio

Location: North Lawn

Learn how to craft the accessory of your dreams by twisting wires, selecting beads, and stringing everything together.

#### Karaoke

Location: Reisinger Theater

Belt along to your favorite songs and cheer on your friends as they do the same.

### **TODAY'S SCHEDULE**

7:45	Morning Huddle
8:00	Breakfast
8:30	Day Student Arrival
9:15	Workshops
12:00	Lunch
1:15	Electives
2:45	Clubs, Leagues, + Activities
4:30	Flex Time/Day Student Pickup
5:45	Dinner
6:15	Evening Activities
7:00	Evening Events
8:45	Day Student Late Dismissal
9:15	Hall Check-in
10:15	Room Check-in

# HAPPY BIRTHDAY! VERONICA L.

#### LUNCH:

Turkey and Avocado Panini Green Apple Cheddar Panini French Fries

> Sweet Potato Fries Chicken and Rice Soup

Deli Bar Salad Bar

Ice Cream

Strawberry Yogurt Parfait Lemon Pound Cake

#### **DINNER:**

Orange Chicken Stir Fry
Crispy Tofu Stir Fry
Potsticker Dumplings
Miso Soup
Salad Bar
Pasta with Pesto Genovese
Oreo Parfait

#### Visit the Ville during CLA!

Check out Candy Rox, Womrath Bookshop, Haagen Dazs, and more.

# Explo Intermediate

**ATLAS** 





#### **SATURDAY TRIPS**

**Hudson Bike Tour** 

The Ride + Times Square

**Liberty Science Center + Planetarium Show** 

SPYSCAPE + Escape Room

Photography Tour + Museum of Modern Art

Sailing, Paddleboarding, + Kayaking Tour

Day on the Hudson

#### **SUNDAY TRIPS**

**Rockclimbing + Immersive Puzzles** 

Day at the Beach

Six Flags Great Adventure

**Bronx Zoo + Treetop Adventure** 

**Batting Cages + Mets Game** 

**Chelsea Piers Sports Complex** 

Pinball Arcade + Virtual Reality World New York

White Water Rafting

# **EVENING EVENTS**

**SATURDAY** 



# Movie Night

DUNE

Dear Evan Hansen Eternals

## **SUNDAY**



# Game Night

Family Feud
Chess Tournament

# **REMINDERS**

# Do you have everything you need for your trip?

Make sure to dress appropriately! Pack your lunch and, if necessary, visit the Health Office.

#### **WEEKEND SCHEDULE**

8:15	Morning Huddle
8:30	Breakfast
9:45	TRIPS DISMISSAL
5:15	Flex Time + Dinner
6:30	Lawn Check-in
6:45	Evening Event
8:45	Winding Down Time
9:30	Hall Check-in
10:15	Room Check-in

#### **HAPPY BIRTHDAY!**

Tracey G. + Grant L.

#### **SATURDAY DINNER:**



Jamaican Jerk Chicken
Red Lentil Curry
Rice and Beans
Roasted Brussels Sprouts
Pasta with Marinara
Salad Bar
Cookie Brownie Bars

#### **SUNDAY DINNER:**

Barbecue Pulled Pork Baked Macaroni and Cheese Vegan Macaroni and Cheese



icken and Rice Soup Salad Bar Apple Pie

Ice Cream

Ice Cream